
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Gavdan Grigoriy P.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-V02  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Methodology and organization of scientific research  M20-506, M20-V02

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of technical protection of confidential information  M20-506,

M20-V02  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Properties of information leakage channels in modern electronic equipment

 M20-V02  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-506  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Protection and Processing of Multimedia Data in Security, Control and

Communication Systems  M19-508, M19-V02  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Information Systems Disaster Recovery  M19-506  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-506  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Industry workshop  M19-V02  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems Disaster Recovery  M19-506  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Industry workshop  M19-V02  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-V02  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-506  ДОТ
Thu, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-506  ДОТ


